

ITEM NO.48

COURT NO.8

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1.) No(s). 7906/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18-01-2018  
in CRA No. 482/2012 passed by the High Court Of Chhatisgarh At  
Bilaspur)

TULARAM NISHAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Respondent(s)

(ONLY PRAYER FOR INTERIM RELIEF IS BEING LISTED )

Date : 12-11-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE  
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Anitha Shenoy, AOR (AC)

Ms. Srishti Agnihori, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on 16<sup>th</sup> November, 2018.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)  
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)  
BRANCH OFFICER

