

ITEM NO.46

COURT NO.8

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).7906/2018
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18-01-2018
in CRA No.482/2012 passed by the High Court of Chhatisgarh at
Bilaspur)

TULARAM NISHAD

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

RESPONDENT(S)

(WITH PRAYER FOR INTERIM RELIEF)

Date : 16-11-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Anitha Shenoy, Adv.
Ms.Srishti Agnihotri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Atul Jha, Adv.
Mr.Sandeep Jha, Adv.
Mr.Dharmendra Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 3rd December, 2018.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Haresh Singh Negi)
Asstt.Registrar